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RESULTS FOR SALE 2717, TRIBAL ART

Generated at 1:13:40 PM on the Sunday, June 04, 2017,
The following prices includes the buyer’s premium and taxes.

Sale Total: 200,875 €

Lot Price Lot Price Lot Price Lot Price
1 11,700€ 3 6,500¢€ 4 15340€ 8 5,200€
10 3,900 € 11 3,250 € 15 7,800 € 16 18,850 €
22 4,420¢€ 25 5,200 € 26 24,700€ 38 10,400 €
44 16,900€ 48 13,650€ 49 3,900 € 51 2,125€
53 3,900 € 54 3,900 € 55 3,750 € 57 7,150 €
60 2,340 € 61 4,160 € 62 650 € 66 780 €

Sale Total: 200,875 €
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SALE INFORMATION

Sale: 2717
Location: Artcurial
Date: 22 Jun 2015 19:00

Press Release

Auctioneer: Francis Briest
VIEWING INFORMATION

18-19 June, 11am-7pm
20 June, 11am-6pm
21 June, 2pm-6pm

Artcurial
7 rond-point des Champs-Elysées
75008 Paris

CATALOGUE

Browse E-Catalogue
Download PDF Catalogue
Order Catalogue

CONTACT INFORMATION

Florence Latieule
Phone: +33 1 42 99 20 38

BID DEPARTMENT

Kristina Vrzests
Phone: +33 1 42 99 20 51
Fax: +33 142 99 20 60

Lot
9
21
40
52
59
67

Price

3,900 €
5,850 €
3,900 €
2,340 €
3,640 €
780 €
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CONDITIONS OF PURCHASE
View Conditions

MY ACCOUNT

Login
Register to Bid Live, to place Bids online, Track items of specific interest. Thanks to Artcurial LotAlert, you can
be informed by e-mail as soon as an object you are looking for comes up for sale
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